MODEL MENU

ADVANCED EXFOLIATION

Dermaplaning + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor
Dermaplaning + Advanced Chemical Peel

Microneedling+PRP

Microneedling + PRP Demo w/ Instructor

Advanced Chemical Peel Face & Decollete Demo w/ Instructor
Advanced Chemical Peel Face & Decollete

Dermaplaning + Microneedling + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor
Dermaplaning + Microneedling + Advanced Chemical Peel
Décolleté Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON

Neck & Décolleté Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON

Neck Chemical Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON

DERMAPLANING + ESTHEMAX
Dermaplaning + Jelly Mask DEMO w/ Instructor

SPA MASTERY

GuaSha Facial

GuaSha Facial Demo w/ Instructor
GuaSha & Body Wrap

GuaSha & Body Wrap Demo w/ Instructor

TEETH WHITENING
No Bleach Teeth Whitening

MASTER BROW PMU
Microblading- Ombre/Nano Soft/Hard Combo

LIP BLUSH PMU
Lip Blush

COMPREHENSIVE INJECTIONS
Filler up to 2 syringes

Filler up to 1 syringe

Botox up to 50 Units

$70
$50
$265
$365
$60
$40
$165
$115
$10
$20
$10

$40

$25
$35
$25
$35

$85

$95

$95

$500
$300
$350

Full Face DEMO w/ Instructor up to 4 syringes of filler & up to 50 units of botox  $1,450

Tear Trough DEMO w/ Instructor
Kybella DEMO w/ Instructor

ADVANCED INJECTIONS
Tear Troughs

Tear Troughs DEMO w/ Instructor
Jawline & Chin

Jawline & Chin DEMO w/ Instructor
Kybella

Kybella DEMO w/ Instructor
Sculptra Facelift

Sculptra Facelift DEMO w/ Instructor
Temples DEMO w/ Instructor

CE Dissolve DEMO w/ Instructor

COMPREHENSIVE LASER
IPL

Sublative

Sublative Face + Neck+ Decollete
Fraxel

Clear & Brilliant

Laser Hair Removal

Spider Vein Removal

Tattoo Removal

Venus Legacy

Sublime Face & Neck
Coolsculpting

ADVANCED LASER

Resolve Scar Removal- Face

Resolve Scar Removal- Face DEMO w/ Instructor
Resolve Scar Remvoal- Body

Resolve Scar Removal- Body DEMO w/ Instructor
Tattoo Removal

Tattoo Removal DEMO w/ Instructor

Clear & Brilliant + Advanced Chemical Peel

Clear & Brilliant + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor
Clear & Brilliant Neck & Decollete Add-On

Clear & Brilliant Neck Add-On

Genesis Laser + Advanced Chemical Peel

Genesis Laser + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor
IPL + Fraxel

IPL + Fraxel DEMO w/ Instructor

Clear Nail GMAX

Clear Nail GMAX DEMO w/ Instructor

RF Microneedling

RF Microneedling DEMO w/ Instructor

RF Microneedling + Ematrix

RF Microneedling + Ematrix DEMO w/ Instructor

ADVANCED LIPS
Lip Filler
Lip Filler Demo w/ Instructor

N
NIMA

INSTITUTE'

NIMA.EDU | 844.899.NIMA

$500
$550

$400
$500
$900
$1,000
$450
$550
$600
$700
$600
$300

$115
$215
$300
$165
$140
$80
$80
$90
$100
$60
$300/per app

$40
$60
$35
$55
$90
$105
$165
$185
$140
$70
$45
$65
$250
$270
$25
$45
$200
$220
$375
$395

$350
$450



