MODEL MENU

MODEL MENO	
ADVANCED EXFOLIATION	
Dermaplaning + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor	\$70
Dermaplaning + Advanced Chemical Peel	\$50
Microneedling+PRP Microneedling + PRP Demo w/ Instructor	\$265 \$365
Advanced Chemical Peel Face & Decollete Demo w/ Instructor	\$60
Advanced Chemical Peel Face & Decollete	\$40
Dermaplaning + Microneedling + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO	w/Instructor \$165 \$115
Dermaplaning + Microneedling + Advanced Chemical Peel Décolleté Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON	\$115 \$10
Neck & Décolleté Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON	\$20
Neck Chemical Advanced Chemical Peel ADD-ON	\$10
DERMAPLANING + ESTHEMAX	
Dermaplaning + Jelly Mask DEMO w/ Instructor	\$40
SPA MASTERY	
GuaSha Facial	\$25
GuaSha Facial Demo w/ Instructor	\$35
GuaSha & Body Wrap GuaSha & Body Wrap Demo w/ Instructor	\$25 \$35
, .	100
TEETH WHITENING No Bleach Teeth Whitening	\$85
No bleach reeth whitehing	400
MASTER BROW PMU	
Microblading- Ombre/Nano Soft/Hard Combo	\$95
LIP BLUSH PMU	
Lip Blush	\$95
COMPREHENSIVE INJECTIONS	
Filler up to 2 syringes	\$500
Filler up to 1 syringe	\$300
Botox up to 50 Units Full Face DEMO w/ Instructor up to 4 syringes of filler & up to	\$350 50 units of botox \$1,450
Tear Trough DEMO w/ Instructor	\$500
Kybella DEMO w/ Instructor	\$550
ADVANCED INJECTIONS	
Tear Troughs	\$400
Tear Troughs DEMO w/ Instructor Jawline & Chin	\$500
Jawline & Chin Jawline & Chin DEMO w/ Instructor	\$900 \$1,000
Kybella	\$450
Kybella DEMO w/ Instructor	\$550
Sculptra Facelift Sculptra Facelift DEMO w/ Instructor	\$600 \$700
Temples DEMO w/ Instructor	\$600
CE Dissolve DEMO w/ Instructor	\$300
COMPREHENSIVE LASER	
IPL	\$115
Sublative Sublative Face + Neck+ Decollete	\$215 \$300
Fraxel	\$165
Clear & Brilliant	\$140
Laser Hair Removal Spider Vein Removal	\$80 \$80
Tattoo Removal	\$90
Venus Legacy	\$100
Sublime Face & Neck Coolsculpting	\$60 \$300/per app
COCCOMPLING	#200\ hei ahh
ADVANCED LASER Resolve Scar Removal- Face	ф
Resolve Scar Removal- Face Resolve Scar Removal- Face DEMO w/ Instructor	\$40 \$60
Resolve Scar Remvoal- Body	\$35
Resolve Scar Removal- Body DEMO w/ Instructor	\$55
Tattoo Removal Tattoo Removal DEMO w/ Instructor	\$90 \$105
Clear & Brilliant + Advanced Chemical Peel	\$165
Clear & Brilliant + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor	\$185
Clear & Brilliant Neck & Decollete Add-On Clear & Brilliant Neck Add-On	\$140 \$70
Genesis Laser + Advanced Chemical Peel	\$45
Genesis Laser + Advanced Chemical Peel DEMO w/ Instructor	\$65
IPL + Fraxel IPL + Fraxel DEMO w/ Instructor	\$250 \$270
Clear Nail GMAX	\$25
Clear Nail GMAX DEMO w/ Instructor	\$45
RF Microneedling RF Microneedling DEMO w/ Instructor	\$200 \$220
RF Microneedling + Ematrix	\$375
RF Microneedling + Ematrix DEMO w/ Instructor	\$395



ADVANCED LIPS

Lip Filler Demo w/ Instructor

Lip Filler

\$350

\$450